Art. no. 341237

Surface-mounted wall light Brahe | angular, 3.3 W,
3,000 K, black

(® DEKOLIGHT

The BRAHE wall light with gooseneck and narrow light emission angle of
25° means anyone else in the bed can sleep peacefully while the person

on the other side is still reading. The simple design of the BRAHE also
impresses in other areas, such as reading nooks.

Special features

High-quality, flexible gooseneck

Gooseneck with silicone sleeve for easy cleaning
Individually adjustable via flexible gooseneck
Ideal for use as a reading light

Housing Material
Housing Color

Protection Class

Rated Input

Rated Input Voltage Frequency
Power Supply Unit incl.
Dimmable

Motion Detector

Light Source

Color Temperature

Colour Consistency

Colour consistency light source
Colour Rendering Index (Ra)
Rated Luminous Flux

Rated Angle of Reflection

Light Distribution

Distribution Characteristic 120°

Swivel Angle

Light Exit Surfaces
Light characteristics
Light direction

Length
Height
Diameter
Base length
Base width
Base height

Working Temperature
Storage Temperature

Aluminium
Black

Protection class Il/protective
insulation

3.3W

100-240 V/AC 50/ 60 Hz
Yes

No

No

LED, Light source not changeable
3000 K

6 SDCM

6 SDCM

80

165 Im

25 Degree

Symmetric

DLS

360 Degree
1

Direct
Below

310 mm
80 mm
25 mm
80 mm
80 mm
25 mm

0to 60 °C
0to 60 °C

IP Protection Class

Life Time L70 / B50
Switching Cycles
Power Consumption
EEI

IP 20

30000 h
100000

4 kWh/1000h
G




