



The BRAHE wall light with gooseneck and narrow light emission angle of 25° means anyone else in the bed can sleep peacefully while the person on the other side is still reading. The simple design of the BRAHE also impresses in other areas, such as reading nooks.

Special features

- High-quality, flexible gooseneck
- Gooseneck with silicone sleeve for easy cleaning
- Individually adjustable via flexible gooseneck
- Ideal for use as a reading light

Housing Material	Aluminium	IP Protection Class	IP 20
Housing Color	Black		
Protection Class	Protection class II/protective insulation	Life Time L70 / B50	30000 h
Rated Input	3.3 W	Switching Cycles	100000
Rated Input Voltage Frequency	100-240 V/AC 50 / 60 Hz	Power Consumption	4 kWh/1000h
Power Supply Unit incl.	Yes	EEI	G
Dimmable	No		
Motion Detector	No		
Light Source	LED, Light source not changeable		
Color Temperature	3000 K		
Colour Consistency	6 SDCM		
Colour consistency light source	6 SDCM		
Colour Rendering Index (Ra)	80		
Rated Luminous Flux	165 lm		
Rated Angle of Reflection	25 Degree		
Light Distribution	Symmetric		
Distribution Characteristic 120°	DLS		
Swivel Angle	360 Degree		
Light Exit Surfaces	1		
Light characteristics	Direct		
Light direction	Below		
Length	310 mm		
Height	80 mm		
Diameter	25 mm		
Base length	80 mm		
Base width	80 mm		
Base height	25 mm		
Working Temperature	0 to 60 °C		
Storage Temperature	0 to 60 °C		